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Направления развития Образовательная 
Деятельность 

1 младшая группа 

 

2 младшая 

группа  

 

Средняя  

группа  
Старшая 
  группа 

Подгот.гр 
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Формирование 

целостной картины 

мира 

1 1 1 1 1 

Математика 
( ФЭМП) 

1(сенсорика) 1 1 1 2 

Познавательно-

исследовательская и 

конструктивная 

деятельность 

- - 1 1 1 
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Физическое развитие  
 

 

3 3 3 
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Музыка 2 2 2 2 2 

Рисование  1 2 

 

2 2 2 

Аппликация  - 0,5 0,5 0,5 0,5 

Лепка  1 0,5 0,5 0,5 0,5 

Речевое направление развития 

Речевое развитие 
 

Чтение 

художественной 

литературы 

1 

 
1 

2 

 
1 

2 

 
1 

2 

 
1 

2 
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Социально-коммуникативное 

развитие  

ОБЖ -  1 1 1 

Итого  
11 12 13 14 15 
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